UPDATE 10/26/19


2020 SUNY Potsdam "Bears"
Men’s Volleyball Schedule

DAY		DATE                	SCHOOL				SITE		TIME
Fri.		Jan. 24		@ Northern Vt. U-Johnson	A		6 PM
Sat.		Feb. 1		@ Ramapo V Emmanuel	A		12 PM
		Feb. 1		@ Ramapo				A		2 PM
Fri.		Feb. 7		@ Wilkes				A		6 PM
Sat.		Feb. 8		@ Lancaster Bible		A		TBA
		Feb. 8		@ LBC V Wilson			A		TBA
Fri.		Feb. 14		@ Wells V Daemen		A		6 PM
		Feb.14		@ Wells V PSU Altoona	A		8 PM
Sat.		Feb. 15		@ Wells				A		11 AM
[bookmark: _GoBack]		Feb. 15		@ Wells V Keuka		A		1 PM
Sat.		Feb. 22		@ Springfield			A		3 PM
		Feb. 22		@ Spring. V NYU		A		5 PM
Wed.		Mar. 4		Northern Vt. U-Johnson	H		6 PM
Fri.		Mar. 6		@ D’Youville			A		6 PM
Sat.		Mar. 7		@ Nazareth			A		12 PM
		Mar. 7		@ Naz V Medaille		A		2 PM
Sat.		Mar. 14		@ SUNY Poly			A		TBA
		Mar. 14		@ Poly V St. Elizabeth		A		TBA
Sat.		Mar. 21		SUNY Poly			H		12 PM
		Mar. 21		SUNY Poly V St. Eliz.		N		 2 PM
		Mar. 21		St. Elizabeth			H		 4 PM
Sun.		Mar. 22		@ Sage				A		TBA
		Mar. 22		@ Sage V Purchase		A		TBA
Sat.		Mar. 28		Wells				H		1 PM
		Mar. 28		Keuka V Wells			N		3 PM
		Mar. 28		Keuka				H		5 PM
Sat.		Apr. 4		@ Wilson				A		TBA
		Apr. 4		@ Wilson v Lanc. Bible	A		TBA
Sat.		Apr. 11		@ NEAC Championships	TBA		TBA



Head Coach:  Josh Stokes		315/267-2309 or stokesjk@potsdam.edu

